Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor - Phsdr

Instructor - Sabb

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Non-Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Non-Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Fine Arts Sub

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Total Wages

$92,639

$92,639

$83,930

$76,427

$53,377

$51,003

$45,034

$42,052

$40,997

$37,756

$34,899

$33,095

$31,679

$30,725

$27,305

$24,813

$24,383

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31.436

$31.436

$33,137

$25,642

$12,885

$20,311

$16,103

$16,103

$11,863

$16,103

$2,879

$2,730

$11,095

$8,481

$21,853

$2,047

$16,103



Temporary Faculty Instrl

Sub Drawing/Painting

Temporary Faculty Non-Instrl

Lab Tech - Sub/Leave

Lab Tech - Sub/Leave

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Gallery Assistant

Sub Fine Arts

Gallery Assist/Office Aide IV

Sub For Fine Arts

Gallery Assist/Office Aide IV

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Gallery Office Aide IV - Fa

Sub Fine Arts

Sub Fine Arts

Sub For Arts Dept./Art
History

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

$24,128

$23,647

$20,697

$19,951

$16,703

$15,362

$8,845

$6,286

$5,884

$5,252

$4,102

$3,053

$2,856

$1,781

$1,578

$1,527

$1,416

$1,209

$0

$3,534

$0

$0

$0

$6,710

$730

$519

$485

$433

$0

$0

$0

$147

$0

$0

$0

$0



Sub For Art

Gallery Assistant - Fine Arts

Sub Fine Arts/Fiber Sculpture

Sub Architecture

Sub Fine Arts

Sub For Fine Arts/Ceramics

Sub Architecture

Fine Arts Sub

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

Mc-Fine And Visual
Arts

$891

$750

$445

$382

$382

$191

$191

$127

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



