Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$92,639	\$31,436
Instructor		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$92,639	\$31,436
Instructor - Phsdr	Instructor	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$83,930	\$33,137
Instructor - Sabb		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$76,427	\$25,642
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$53,377	\$12,885
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$51,003	\$20,311
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$45,034	\$16,103
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$42,052	\$16,103
Temporary Faculty Non-Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Fine Arts Sub	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$40,997	\$11,863
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$37,756	\$16,103
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$34,899	\$2,879
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$33,095	\$2,730
Temporary Faculty Non-Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$31,679	\$11,095
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$30,725	\$8,481
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$27,305	\$21,853
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$24,813	\$2,047
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$24,383	\$16,103

Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub Fine Arts	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$24,128	\$0
Sub Drawing/Painting		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$23,647	\$3,534
Temporary Faculty Non-Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$20,697	\$0
Lab Tech - Sub/Leave		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$19,951	\$0
Lab Tech - Sub/Leave		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$16,703	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$15,362	\$6,710
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$8,845	\$730
Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub For Arts Dept./Art History	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$6,286	\$519
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$5,884	\$485
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$5,252	\$433
Gallery Assistant		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$4,102	\$0
Sub Fine Arts		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$3,053	\$0
Gallery Assist/Office Aide IV		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$2,856	\$0
Sub For Fine Arts		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$1,781	\$147
Gallery Assist/Office Aide IV		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$1,578	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$1,527	\$0
Gallery Office Aide IV - Fa		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$1,416	\$0
Sub Fine Arts		Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$1,209	\$0

Sub For Art	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$891	\$0
Gallery Assistant - Fine Arts	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$750	\$0
Sub Fine Arts/Fiber Sculpture	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$445	\$0
Sub Architecture	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$382	\$0
Sub Fine Arts	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$382	\$0
Sub For Fine Arts/Ceramics	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$191	\$0
Sub Architecture	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$191	\$0
Fine Arts Sub	Marin Community College District	Mc-Fine And Visual Arts	\$127	\$0